L11000087203

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

AUG 2 4 2011

EXAMINER



100210523931

08/24/11--01001--022 **38.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

11 AUG 23 PM % 43

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	J Name of Limited Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Sheldon Hochstedler Name of Person
	Angel's Auto Rescue & Towing, LLC
	620 St. Patrick Drive
	City/State and Zip Code Shoch 3 @ embara Mail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no fification)
For fun	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
<u> </u>	She Wou Hocks tedley at (850) 567-880 O Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
1	ed is a check for the following amount: .00 Filing Fee \$S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

٨

_ Charles AV	laels A	iuto Kescue	<u>& 100</u>	sing, LLC
(<u>Na</u> jne of the Limited L (A F	iability Compar lorida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our liability Company)	r records.)	J,
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on $8/23/$	11	and assigned
Florida document number		, ,		= =
				11 H
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:		(A) (C) (A)
-				3 000
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limi	ted Liability Company," the	designation "LLC	" or the abbieviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ala:	620 ST 1	Patrick (Ichie
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Tallahassee	F/	323/0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			······································	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or			ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office	<u>ce address her</u>	<u>e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Sheld	lon Hockstedle	۰r	
	(20	ST Patrick		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	_620		ida street addres	S
	Tall	ahassee	, Florida 3	2310
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member Type of Action **Address** <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> MGRM Sheldon Hochstedler MGRM Matthew Turk Add Remove Add Remove ∏Add Remove \square Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) ing both members managing members august Sheldon Typed or printed name of signée

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00